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MADE-TO-MEASURE
AUTO SUIT

MEASUREMENT 
FORM



//// INSTRUCTIONS

•	 Use only the measuring tape included in the Alpinestars Made-To-Measure Kit.
•	 Before beginning to measure, follow the directions overleaf for placement of the elastic band.
•	 Measurements should be taken wearing underwear. 
•	 Remember to always use the middle point of the elastic band as your points of reference.

//// GUIDELINES

•	 Read all instructions carefully before proceeding.
•	 Alpinestars takes no responsibility for incorrect measurements or measurements not legibly written.
•	 Write all measurements legibly in the measurement form.
•	 For accurate measuring have the measurements taken by someone else.
•	 Position the elastic band on the navel and use it as reference for the other measurements to be taken. 
•	 Measure carefully and twice to ensure accuracy.
•	 Take all measurements in centimeters (cm).
•	 Measurements should be taken wearing underwear.
•	 Weight should be taken without clothing and height without shoes.



TEAM 
NAME

SUIT
GRAPHIC

//// GENERAL INFORMATION

SUIT 
MODEL

SUIT
COLORWAY

SURNAME

NAME
ON SUIT

//// DRIVER DATA

NAME

BLOOD GROUP

DATE OF 
BIRTH

HEIGHT / CM WEIGHT / KG

PHONE NO EMAIL

ADDRESS

BOOT SIZE

//// ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

GLOVE SIZE UNDERWEAR SIZE

USUAL CLOTHING TOP 
SIZE *

SUIT SIZE

//// STARTING SIZE 

DATE

ORDER N°

RETAILER RETAILER 
SIGNATURE

SUIT SPECS

POCKETS

BELT

TECH VISION

POCKETS
NOTES

USUAL CLOTHING 
PANTS SIZE *

* SPECIFY US SIZE
OR INTERNATIONAL SIZE.

BELT 
NAME

FONT 1 FONT 2*FONT

BELT BLOOD TYPE

STRECTH 
PANELS 
COLORS *

BLACK WHITE RED SILVER NAVY BLUE ANTHRACITE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 FREE GRAPHIC

* THE CLIENT MUST PROVIDE
THE FULL CORRECT FONTCLIENT FONT

OR

* WRIST AND ANKLE CUFFS ARE 
AVAILABLE ONLY IN BLACK.

QUANTITY



//// LOGO POSITIONING

Only vector or raster (300dpi) logo files must be provided. Please note that the order will be processed only after vector or raster logo receipt 
by Alpinestars.

3

3

33

A1/A2 7X4CM LOGO NAME

B 20X8CM LOGO NAME

C1 18X8,7CM LOGO NAME

C2 18X4CM LOGO NAME

C3 18X4CM LOGO NAME

L

H

D1

M

A1

B

C4/C5 8X4CM LOGO NAME

A2

C
AREA

D3

D5

D2

D4

D6

1211

E

F

G

3

C1

C2

C3

C4

C6

C5

C7

C6/C7 8X4CM LOGO NAME

D1/D3
/D5 16X4.5CM LOGO NAME

LOGO DIMENSIONS ARE INDICATIVE ONLY AND MAY VARY DEPENDING ON SUIT SIZE AND CHOSEN GRAPHICS.

LOGO DISCLAIMER: by submitting this form to Alpinestars, you confirm that you have the right/s to apply any logos, trademarks or other such intellectual property on 
your made-to-measure suit and that such use does not constitute an infringement and/or unauthorized use, reproduction of any third party rights.

D2/D4
/D5 20X8CM LOGO NAME

E 20X8CM LOGO NAME

F 18X12CM LOGO NAME

G 12X6CM LOGO NAME

H 5X2.5CM LOGO NAME

I1/I2 25X3CM LOGO NAME

L 15X2.5CM LOGO NAME

M 25X3CM LOGO NAME



//// TECH VISION COLOR PALETTE

COLOR DISCLAIMER: Alpinestars assumes no responsibility and makes no guarantees regarding exact color matches on the actual suit. We do not warranty or guar-
antee the consistency, color, texture or appearance of the actual suit and/or logos applied, as on colored fabrics there will be variations in print color and brightness 
which is considered normal and customary. The colors which are shown on this form are approximate only and may have variations in color, hue and tone. The actual 
color will be as based on the actual suit.
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28

43

58

73

88

103

118

133

148

163

178

193

14

29

44

59

74

89

104

119

134

149

164

179

194

15

30

45

60

75

90

105

120

135

150

165

180

195

8

23

38

53

68

83

98

113

128

143

158

173

188

203

9

24

39

54

69

84

99

114

129

144

159

174

189

204

10

25

40

55

70

85

100

115

130

145

160

175

190

205

11

26

41

56

71

86

101

116

131

146

161

176

191

206

12

27

42

57

72

87

102

117

132

147

162

177

192

207

1

16

31

46

61

76

91

106

121

136

151

166

181

196

208

2

17

32

47

62

77

92

107

122

137

152

167

182

197

209

3

18

33

48

63

78

93

108

123

138

153

168

183

198

210

4

19

34

49

64

79

94

109

124

139

154

169

184

199

211

5

20

35

50

65

80

95

110

125

140

155

170

185

200

212

6

21

36

51

66

81

96

111

126

141

156

171

186

201

213

7

22

37

52

67

82

97

112

127

142

157

172

187

202

214

FLUO
ORANGE

YELLOW
FLUO

FLUO
GREEN

FLUO
RED

BABY
PINK

FLUO
ROSA

DARK
RED SILVER PETRONAS

GREEN
RED BULL

BLUE
ROYAL
BLUE

//// TEAM COLORS AND FLUO



//// AUTO SUIT GRAPHIC ARTWORK

Place here below the artwork with chosen colors, logos, name and all details provided by customer.
THIS SHOULD ALSO BE PROVIDED IN SEPARATE ATTACHMENT IN VECTOR .AI FORMAT (ALL LOGOS SIZES INDICATED, .AI FORMAT).

PLACE ARTWORK HERE

PLACE AND DATE

NAME

CUSTOMER SIGNATURE



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS ARE
SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. 
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ALPINESTARS USA
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ALPINESTARS.USA
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PHONE +39 0423 5286 
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